Features
10/100Mbps Miniature Media ConverterIMC-350
� Metal enclosure with compact size
� Industrial grade design that supports an extended operating temperature
(IMC-350I series)
� IEEE802.3af compliant (IMC-350I series as PoE-PD)
� Supports Link Fault Pass Through functionality (LFPT) (IMC-350-SFP)
� Centralized powered IMC-318I chassis

(8.1)
IMC-350
Ordering Information
10/100 Mbps Miniature Media Converter
Part Number
B+B Model
Name
Ethernet Speed Optical Mode Wavelength Distance
Optical
Connector
Power Adapter
IMC-350-M8ST 854-10620 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km ST -
IMC-350-M8ST-PS 855-10620 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km ST Yes
IMC-350-M8 854-10621 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC -
IMC-350-M8-PS 855-10621 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC Yes
IMC-350-MMST 854-10622 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km ST -
IMC-350-MMST-PS 855-10622 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km ST Yes
IMC-350-MM 854-10623 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC -
IMC-350-MM-PS 855-10623 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC Yes
IMC-350-USB 854-10621-USB 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC Powerd by USB
IMC-350-SEST 854-10624 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST -
IMC-350-SEST-PS 855-10624 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST Yes
IMC-350-SE 854-10625 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC -
IMC-350-SE-PS 855-10625 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SL 854-10627 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC -
IMC-350-SL-PS 855-10627 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SSMR-PS 855-10651 10/100 Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 2 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SSMT-PS 855-10650 10/100 Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 2 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SSR-PS 855-10653 10/100 Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SST-PS 855-10652 10/100 Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SFP 854-10619 10/100 Mbps Various Various Various SFP -
IMC-350-SFP-PS 855-10619 10/100 Mbps Various Various Various SFP Yes
Industrial Grade 10/100 Mbps Miniature Media Converter w/ PoE/PD Feature
Part Number
B+B Model
Name
Ethernet Speed Optical Mode Wavelength Distance
Optical
Connector
Power Adapter
IMC-350I-M8ST 854-19720 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km ST -
IMC-350I-M8ST-PS 855-19720 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km ST Yes
IMC-350I-M8 854-19721 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC -
IMC-350I-M8-PS 855-19721 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC Yes
IMC-350I-MMST 854-19722 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km ST -
IMC-350I-MMST-PS 855-19722 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km ST Yes
IMC-350I-MM 854-19723 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC -
IMC-350I-MM-PS 855-19723 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC Yes
IMC-350I-SEST 854-19724 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST -
IMC-350I-SEST-PS 855-19724 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST Yes
IMC-350I-SE 854-19725 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC -
IMC-350I-SE-PS 855-19725 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC Yes
IMC-350I-SL-PS 855-19730 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC Yes
IMC-350I-SSR 854-19753 10/100 Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km SC -
IMC-350I-SSR-PS 855-19753 10/100 Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km SC Yes
IMC-350I-SST 854-19752 10/100 Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km SC -
IMC-350I-SST-PS 855-19752 10/100 Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km SC Yes
Accessories
Part Number Description
806-39105 DIN Rail Clip